MONTH

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

TOTAL

GREGG COUNTY APPRAISAL DISTRICT

House Bill 3693 Report

2024 Electricity, Water and Natural Gas Consumption and Expenditures

ELECTRICITY
Kwh Cost
5,440 $936.34
4,680 $902.07
5,400 $9,471.69
5,560 $950.60
6,960 $1,005.97
7,200 $1,051.72
11,400 $1,398.36
8,840 $1,294.06
11,000 $1,214.47
9,720 $1,082.71
7,480 $991.16
6,680 $960.34

21,259.49

WATER

Gallons
4900
8600
5900
5900
5900
16200

8700
30000
37700

165100
3500
4000

Cost
$91.69
$101.49
$94.34
$94.34
$94.34
$121.63
$101.76
$158.20
$178.61
$516.22
$89.85
$91.24

$1,733.71

NATURAL GAS
Ccf Cost
694.00 $728.60
240.00 $343.62
112.00 $212.75
55.00 $155.92
13.00 $120.79
20.00 $150.08
4.00 $137.28
14.00 $156.28
9.00 $152.28
21.00 $162.67
54.00 $196.05
309.00 $433.96
2,950.28



