GREGG COUNTY APPRAISAL DISTRICT

House Bill 3693 Report

2024 Electricity, Water and Natural Gas Consumption and Expenditures

MONTH	ELECTRICITY		WATER		NATURAL GAS	
	Kwh	Cost	Gallons	Cost	Ccf	Cost
January	5,440	\$936.34	4900	\$91.69	694.00	\$728.60
February	4,680	\$902.07	8600	\$101.49	240.00	\$343.62
March	5,400	\$9,471.69	5900	\$94.34	112.00	\$212.75
April	5,560	\$950.60	5900	\$94.34	55.00	\$155.92
May	6,960	\$1,005.97	5900	\$94.34	13.00	\$120.79
June	7,200	\$1,051.72	16200	\$121.63	20.00	\$150.08
July	11,400	\$1,398.36	8700	\$101.76	4.00	\$137.28
August	8,840	\$1,294.06	30000	\$158.20	14.00	\$156.28
September	11,000	\$1,214.47	37700	\$178.61	9.00	\$152.28
October	9,720	\$1,082.71	165100	\$516.22	21.00	\$162.67
November	7,480	\$991.16	3500	\$89.85	54.00	\$196.05
December	6,680	\$960.34	4000	\$91.24	309.00	\$433.96
TOTAL		21,259.49		\$1,733.71		2,950.28